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Period

Indicator

Gender
Teritory -

NSTJ
6.03 4 5.92 3.9 100000 100000 99556 99707 7359904 7848990 73.59 78.48
0.25 0.11 1 0.46 99408 99610 397422 398341 7260348 7749282 73.03 77.79
0.14 0.07 0.74 0.39 99308 99563 496357 497719 6862926 7350941 69.1 73.83
0.1 0.13 0.51 0.67 99235 99524 496047 497453 6366568 6853222 64.15 68.85

0.49 0.21 2.46 1.05 99184 99457 495310 497023 5870521 6355769 59.18 63.9
0.83 0.21 4.15 1.07 98940 99352 493672 496496 5375212 5858746 54.32 58.96
0.61 0.3 3.04 1.53 98529 99246 491894 495848 4881540 5362250 49.54 54.02
0.74 0.4 3.71 2.01 98229 99093 490232 494968 4389646 4866401 44.68 49.1
1.36 0.68 6.82 3.4 97864 98894 487651 493627 3899414 4371433 39.84 44.2
2.33 1.42 11.62 7.11 97196 98557 483157 491032 3411763 3877806 35.1 39.34
4.28 2.05 21.21 10.23 96066 97856 475237 486776 2928606 3386774 30.48 34.6
6.9 4.34 33.97 21.53 94028 96855 462156 479060 2453369 2899997 26.09 29.94

11.69 5.93 56.9 29.28 90834 94769 441248 466909 1991212 2420937 21.92 25.54
20.45 10.18 97.59 49.73 85665 91994 407425 448534 1549964 1954028 18.09 21.24
26.8 14.66 126.04 70.91 77305 87419 362164 421598 1142539 1505494 14.77 17.22

44.12 25.61 199.52 120.76 67561 81220 304103 381580 780375 1083896 11.55 13.34
67.43 49.03 289.45 219.32 54080 71412 231267 317903 476273 702316 8.8 9.83

111.07 92.54 433.18 375.79 38427 55749 150519 226371 245005 384413 6.37 6.89
184.7 175.47 616.19 596.73 21781 34799 94487 158042 94487 158042 4.33 4.54
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